
９ 時 １５ 時 合　計 今月累計 今季累計

1 火 6  ㎝ 4  ㎝ 10  ㎝ 10  ㎝ 297  ㎝

2 水 2  ㎝ 4  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 16  ㎝ 303  ㎝

3 木 3  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 4  ㎝ 20  ㎝ 307  ㎝

4 金 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 20  ㎝ 307  ㎝

5 土 7  ㎝ 4  ㎝ 11  ㎝ 31  ㎝ 318  ㎝

6 日 8  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 10  ㎝ 41  ㎝ 328  ㎝

7 月 5  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 46  ㎝ 333  ㎝

8 火 3  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 52  ㎝ 339  ㎝

9 水 1  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 54  ㎝ 341  ㎝

10 木 4  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 59  ㎝ 346  ㎝

11 金 6  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 65  ㎝ 352  ㎝

12 土 2  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 68  ㎝ 355  ㎝

13 日 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 68  ㎝ 355  ㎝

14 月 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 68  ㎝ 355  ㎝

15 火 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 68  ㎝ 355  ㎝

16 水 2  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 71  ㎝ 358  ㎝

17 木 14  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 15  ㎝ 86  ㎝ 373  ㎝

18 金 3  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 89  ㎝ 376  ㎝

19 土 1  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 92  ㎝ 379  ㎝

20 日 1  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 93  ㎝ 380  ㎝

21 月 15  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 18  ㎝ 111  ㎝ 398  ㎝

22 火 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 113  ㎝ 400  ㎝

23 水 1  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 114  ㎝ 401  ㎝

24 木 25  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 26  ㎝ 140  ㎝ 427  ㎝

25 金 0  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 145  ㎝ 432  ㎝

26 土 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 145  ㎝ 432  ㎝

27 日 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 145  ㎝ 432  ㎝

28 月 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 145  ㎝ 432  ㎝

29 火 5  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 150  ㎝ 437  ㎝

30 水 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 150  ㎝ 437  ㎝

31 木 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 152  ㎝ 439  ㎝

降　　　　　　雪　　　　　　量
日 曜日

１　月　の　降　雪　状　況


